Zimmer® Dermatome AN
Meeting Your Skin Grafting Needs
With more than 50 years of experience in skin graft instrument design and manufacturing, Zimmer Biomet offers
the Zimmer Dermatome AN. This instrument provides better results with consistent, reliable skin graft retrieval.
Additional features include:
• Autowashable in neutral pH cleaners/detergents
• Safe handling with proprietary blade and blade cover
• Sealed to enable soaking and easy removal of debris

representative or visit us at
Ordering Information
Description Part No.
Zimmer Dermatome AN 88710100
Zimmer Dermatome Hose 00880100200
Autoclave Case 88700300
Accessories
Z Dermatome Blades 88700010
Zimmer Dermatome AN Screwdriver 88700500
1 in (2.5 cm) Width Plate 8870N100
1.5 in. (3.8 cm) Width Plate 8870N150
2 in. (5.1 cm) Width Plate 8870N200
3 in. (7.6 cm) Width Plate 8870N300
4 in. (10.2 cm) Width Plate 8870N400
Width Plate Screws, 5 PK 88701805
Zimmer Dermatome AN Manual 8871IFU
O-Rings 00880110541
Proprietary Blade Cover